+86 15814478470 COB LED Stirp
 MAKE YOUR ILLUMINATED SIGNS BRIGHTER AND EVENER
Light up Light up Light up �the�way�the�way�the�way
COB LED Strip Datasheet
Power Supply
Sizes:
Package Info
Parameters:
IP Rating
Cut Section
Dimension
31.25mm@12V,62.5mm@24V
5000*10*2.3mm
Beam Angle 180°
Warranty 3 Years
Accessories Available:
Efficacy N/A
Input Voltage DC12V/24V
Power
CCT RGB
LED QTY 576LEDs/m
CRI N/A
SDCM
Model NO. FYQ10T576X
Connector
150mm 5000mm
10mm
2.3mm31.25mm
FYQ10T576A
+DC12V
G-
Rg Rr Rr Rb
G-
R-
B-
+DC12V
G-
R-
B-
+DC12V
Rg Rr Rr Rb
G-
R-
B-
+DC12V
G-
R-
B-
+DC12V
Rg Rr Rr Rb
G-
R-
B-
+DC12V
G-
R-
B-
+DC12V
Rg Rr Rr Rb
G-
R-
B-
+DC12V
G-
R-
B-
+DC12V
Rg Rb
G-
R-
B-
+DC12V
Rr RrRr
10mm4mm
150mm 5000mm
10mm
2.3mm62.5mm
FYQ10T576C
+DC24V
G-
Rg Rr Rr Rb
G-
R-
B-
+DC24V
G-
R-
B-
+DC24V
G-
R-
B-
+DC24V
R-
B-
R-
B- Rg Rr Rr Rb
G-
R-
B-
+DC24V
G-
R-
B-
+DC24V
Rb
10mm4mm
Controller
IP20/IP65/IP67/IP68
Product:
COB-576LED-10MM-RGB
576chips, dot-free
180 degree beam angle
Millions of color options by working
with controller
silicone coating
IP65
non-waterproof
IP20
silicone tube
IP65
hollow extrusion
IP67
silicone filling
IP68
14W/m
N/A
L22*W22*H26cm(500m/Box)